

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 896

Datum: 25-06-2021

Dhaenens Barbara

Peperstraat 39

9636 Nederzwalm

0494/440889

barbaradhaenens@telenet.be

Leverbon : 967 **Datum : 25-06-2021**

Order: 1517		Ref: Oostduinkerke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1517-15665	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof A 0 (310.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15666	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof A 0 (310.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15667	2.12	Lm	2.12	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	52.58 €
			2.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	43.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	7.42€	
1517-15668	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15669	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	62.18 €
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	51.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€	
1517-15670	2.87	Lm	2.87	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	70.59 €
			2.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	58.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.87	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.05€	
1517-15671	2.87	Lm	2.87	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	70.59 €
			2.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	58.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.87	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.05€	
Subtotaal voor order 1517 : 557.68 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 557.68 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 896

Datum: 25-06-2021

Dhaenens Barbara

Peperstraat 39

9636 Nederzwalm

0494/440889

barbaradhaenens@telenet.be

Leverbon : 967 **Datum : 25-06-2021**

Order: 1517		Ref: Oostduinkerke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1517-15665	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof A 0 (310.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15666	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof A 0 (310.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15667	2.12	Lm	2.12	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	52.58 €
			2.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	43.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	7.42€	
1517-15668	4.12	Lm	4.12	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	100.58 €
			4.12	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	84.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.42€	
1517-15669	2.52	Lm	2.52	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	62.18 €
			2.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	51.66€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	8.82€	
1517-15670	2.87	Lm	2.87	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	70.59 €
			2.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	58.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.87	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.05€	
1517-15671	2.87	Lm	2.87	m	stof B 0 (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	70.59 €
			2.87	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	58.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2.87	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	10.05€	
Subtotaal voor order 1517 : 557.68 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 557.68 €